
Sex Age Division Club Team Coach Name Coach Mobile Coach Email Manager Name Manager Mobile Manager Email

Boys U16 Premier 1 Alliance FC Alliance '01 Black James Dutcher (810)623-3758 jdutcher6@gmail.com Ann Ruiter 6166171913 alohakris@hotmail.com

Boys U16 Premier 1 Chill SBC Soccer Club Chill 2001 Boys Blue Nathan Clarke 2244028855 nathan@chillsoccer.com Heidi Johnson 517-688-6387 awhjjohnson@comcast.net

Boys U16 Premier 1 Lakeshore Premier SC Lakeshore Premier SC '01 Brent Kowalski 616-402-5247 kowalskb84@gmail.com Whitney Engle 616-481-5298 kentwhit@gmail.com

Boys U16 Premier 1 Michigan Alliance FC 2001 Boys Matt Smith 734-717-7224 ekakeson3@aol.com Mandy Adam 810-923-9140 mnbadam4@yahoo.com

Boys U16 Premier 1 Michigan Jaguars Michigan Jaguars '01 White James Renton 248-321-3020 jdwkrenton@gmail.com Jacqulyn Schulte 248-974-5340 jacqui.schulte@gmail.com

Boys U16 Premier 1 Michigan Tigers FC 2001 Gold Jon Sundermann 734- 478-2388 towhedz1@gmail.com Laura Sundquist 7344178340 laurasundquist06@gmail.com

Boys U16 Premier 1 Michigan Wolves-Hawks Michigan Wolves 01 Black Husseim Sam Cheaib 313-675-9400 coachcheaib@hotmail.com Kirk Kraeuter 248-633-3811 kdkraeuter@yahoo.com

Boys U16 Premier 1 Nationals Canada 01 Boys LA Kevin Pollard 5197917889 kpollard@vollmer.ca Bradley Dotson 248-941-9265 odotsons3@aol.com

Boys U16 Premier 1 Rochester SC RSC Lightning 01 White goran kljaic 248-535-0258 gorank20@gmail.com Jamie Janes 248-840-4737 jamie.janes@yahoo.com

Boys U16 Premier 1 TSC TSC Sting 01 Ehab Hassan 586-804-6411 habo0815@yahoo.com Terri Kemp 313-363-2672 terri.kemp@gmail.com

Boys U16 Premier 1 Vardar Michigan Vardar Windsor Vipers 01B Robert Arce 5195627044 rob.arce@pernod-ricard.com

Boys U16 Premier 2 Ann Arbor United SC 2001 Royal Zoran Ljubevic 2489964978 ljubevic@yahoo.com Peter Lawless 734-747-6976 p-lawless@sbcglobal.net

Boys U16 Premier 2 FC Elite FC Elite '01 Joshua Pfeil 269-207-9978 directorofcoaching@thefcelite.com

Boys U16 Premier 2 Kingdom Soccer Club Kingdom SC 01 Red Ian Troutman 616-856-6863 ianarthur9900@gmail.com Kimberly Hageman (269) 760-6846 todkimhag@yahoo.com

Boys U16 Premier 2 Michigan Jaguars CW3 Jaguars 01 Red Diana Wojciechowski 734-306-0533 wojos@comcast.net

Boys U16 Premier 2 Michigan Revolution MI Rev 01 Eagles Ronald Taras 586-612-7105 mirev02eagles@aol.com

Boys U16 Premier 2 Michigan Rush Downriver 01B Trevor Daniel 313-595-4671 trevor.daniel@hotmail.com Denise Church 3136730773 denise.dchurch@gmail.com

Boys U16 Premier 2 Midwest United FC Midwest United FC 01 White Tony Deakin 616-375-4559 tdeakin@midwestunitedfc.com Terry Denczek 616-570-2849 tdenczek70@gmail.com

Boys U16 Premier 2 Nationals Genesee 01 Boys Black Stephen Shard 8109085846 stevies@nationalssoccer.com Jodie Morgan 810-577-8220 jmorgan@swcrk.org

Boys U16 Premier 2 Rapids FC RAPIDS FC 01 GREEN Michael Lee 6163343250 mnlee1981@gmail.com Nicole Metcalf (616) 821-4632 nickimet@gmail.com

Boys U16 Premier 2 SCOR SCOR Meulensteen 01 Premier Erwin Van Elst 6163347208 e.vanelst@gmail.com Robert VandenBerg 6166477627 rvandenberg@fhps.net

Boys U16 Classic 1 Carpathia Kickers Carpathia Kickers 01 Blue Joseph Tinnion 586-781-0117 joeytinnion@yahoo.com Jennifer Krause 586-246-2907 scrappingjen@yahoo.com

Boys U16 Classic 1 Eastside FC Eastside FC Boys 01 Green Martyn Thomas 614-302-2722 mthomas5@hotmail.co.uk Kristyn Lesha 313-402-6691 klesha@comcast.net

Boys U16 Classic 1 Liverpool FC IA-MI 01 Carragher Steven Cook 248-761-9444 cook.ffc@gmail.com Daniel Ulep 2482192241 ulepathome@hotmail.com

Boys U16 Classic 1 MI Wolves-Hawks East Michigan Wolves East 01 Paul Kastens 313-919-4004 thekastens@sbcglobal.net John Berendt 586-405-0897 johnberendt@gmail.com

Boys U16 Classic 1 Michigan Rush Jackson 01B Lyle Wensley 5177402187 lylewensley@gmail.com Christina Esser ceesser66@gmail.com

Boys U16 Classic 1 Michigan Tigers FC 2001 Silver Sam Makki 313-613-0081 makkisoccer@yahoo.com

Boys U16 Classic 1 Midland SC Midland Fusion 01 Green Mladen Svorinic 989-284-0865 svorinic@sbcglobal.net Mandy Archbold 9894869275 mandyarchbold@hotmail.com

Boys U16 Classic 1 Plymouth SC Reign 01 Green Zachary Wilkes 3134431070 zakowz@yahoo.com Stacey Pelle 313-702-4387 mamamia4kids@yahoo.com

Boys U16 Classic 1 Traverse Bay Area YS North Storm 01 Jason Smith 2319449097 smithjasonm2@gmail.com

Boys U16 Classic 1 Vardar West 01 Boys Premier Carl Winterbottom 616-329-8670 carlwinty@msn.com Caitlin Winterbottom 616-890-8472 wintys0505@gmail.com

Boys U16 Classic 2 ACMD 1 Chad Campau 7349347122 chamanda725@yahoo.com Judy Marasco 734-216-5946 sammysmom@ameritech.net

Boys U16 Classic 2 La Forza SC LaForza 01 Blue Kevin Carlile 810-577-8913 KevinC@deecramer.com David Cramer 810-444-3554 cradavid@outlook.com

Boys U16 Classic 2 Michigan Jaguars Michigan Jaguars '01 Black Joseph Tinnion 586-484-7760 joeytinnion@yahoo.com Carol Becker 7343060093 cmizzi@med.umich.edu

Boys U16 Classic 2 Michigan Rush Lansing 01B Justin Loveless 5172856205 J_love10@yahoo.com

Boys U16 Classic 2 Nationals Oakland 01 Boys Black Neil McGill 248-217-9338 mcgillneil13@hotmail.com Kelly Bechtell 2487296675 bechtellkelly@netzero.net

Boys U16 Classic 2 Pato's Magic Soccer Magic Waterford 01B Christopher Fisher (248) 390-0803 ctfisher72@aol.com Ann Fisher 248-842-0803 afisher74@aol.com

Boys U16 Classic 2 Rochester SC RSC Lightning 01 Blue Valon Dema 2487565653 valondema2000@gmail.com Evaristo Garcia 248 495 4405 evaristodetroit@yahoo.com

Boys U16 Classic 2 South Oakland County Soccer SOCS Force 01 Mark Swinley 734-585-8383 swin4rfc@aol.com Paul Bathish 5869075126 pbathish@comcast.net

Boys U16 Classic 2 Vardar Michigan Vardar Red 01 Bobby Read 248-505-6233 bobbyread1@aol.com

Boys U16 Classic 3 Chill SBC Soccer Club Chill 2001 Boys Gold Nathan Clarke 2244028855 nathan@chillsoccer.com Joe Rios 517-256-3005 riosj@comcast.net

Boys U16 Classic 3 Marshall SC Marshall Redhawks 2001 Charles Selinger 269-209-5128 cmusports@aol.com Zachary Mason 5172314480 mason3834@att.net

Boys U16 Classic 3 Michigan Alliance FC Lyon 01 Boys Gold Matthew McGlinnen 2482020586 coachmatt1992@gmail.com Jamie Croy 7344766281 goodporter@yahoo.com

Boys U16 Classic 3 Nationals Genesee 01 Boys Red Guy Metzger 810-730-2506 guym@nationalssoccer.com

Boys U16 Classic 3 Nationals Macomb 01 Boys Black Chic Cecchini 586-260-2917 chicc@nationalssoccer.com Daniel Kelih 440-521-1894 danielkelih9@gmail.com

Boys U16 Classic 3 Nationals Saint Clair 01 Boys Black Jamie Foxwell 81084-3023 jamiefoxwell@gmail.com Jaclyn Crottie 8104341800 Crottiej@gmail.com

Boys U16 Classic 3 Pato's Magic Soccer Magic Gladiators 01B Scott Shellenbarger 8109626718 srsfutbal@outlook.com Ann Shellenbarger 8109626729 aeshellenbarger7@gmail.com

Boys U16 Classic 3 Portage SC Portage SC 2001 Green John Twiehaus 269-998-0592 john69fb@sbcglobal.net Matthew Page 5207051358 mdpage76@gmail.com

Boys U16 Classic 3 Wayne-Westland Arsenal 01 William Grove 734-637-9776 billgee14@gmail.com Angela Carey 7343200615 aacarey23@hotmail.com

Boys U16 Classic 4 Celtic Soccer Club Genesee Celtic 01B Black Douglas Burroughs 8104237686 doug.geneseeceltic@gmail.com Erin O'Connor 8108451080 ryananderin@charter.net

Boys U16 Classic 4 Fraser SC FSC Select 2001 Michael Agostini 586 634-6841 mike@pro-mower.com

Boys U16 Classic 4 Liverpool FC IA-MI 01 Redknapp Daniel Price 517-899-2046 daniel.price@liverpoolfcamerica.com Julie Slavin 248-709-1378 mumto4@comcast.net

Boys U16 Classic 4 Michigan Impact Impact 01 Boys Glodi Nakanda 248-807-0482 damianh@michiganimpactsoccer.com Ramona Sprague 248-842-1479 mona.sprague@gmail.com

Boys U16 Classic 4 Midwest United FC Midwest United FC 01 Silver Brian Cataline 517-202-5437 bcataline@midwestunitedfc.com Connie Bohatch 616-901-7987 conniebohatch@gmail.com

Boys U16 Classic 4 Pato's Magic Soccer Magic Renegades 01B Christopher Fisher (248) 390-0803 ctfisher72@aol.com Bob Knisley 248-941-5160 bobknisley@gmail.com

Boys U16 Classic 4 Saline FC 01 Sting Black Kevin Robinson 7734070994 vekvek81@gmail.com Michelle Doran 7343586243 michelle.doran@comcast.net

Boys U16 Classic 4 WAZA FC West 01 Royal Rodenc Asllani 734-658-1569 rod@wazafc.com Christina Ison 734-476-0360 christinaison@sbcglobal.net


